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土砂崩落

道路崩落 矢櫃ダム付近大規模斜面崩落

市野々原河道閉塞(土砂ダム)

×震源地

避難所
山谷分館

いちのせき
健康の森

祭畤大橋落橋

産女川地区河道閉塞
磐 井 川

磐 井
川

産 女 川

R342

国道
東北自動車道
東北新幹線
東北本線
大船渡線

一関IC
一関市

りくちゅう
まつかわ
りくちゅう
まつかわ

おりかべおりかべ

せんまやせんまや

す
り
さ
わ

す
り
さ
わ

R342

R457 R4
R284

R342

R284

R456

R456
R343
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